H-26
E-H-26_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_06_fan_mre\h_06_fan_mre.indd 2018-02-02 08:55:20141106 ver.4 141106 ver.4
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
H-26
$$For detailed information about regulations and standards, please see the Oriental
Motor website.
These are long life AC power supply input axial flow fans

⑤ Connection Type H: With Extension Cable
⑥ Reference Number
① Fan Kit Order Code
② Fan Product Name
③ -G: With finger guard and installation screws
Not supplied
AC Power Supply
(Main power supply)
h_06_fan_mre.indd   27 2/2/2018   8:55:30 AM14697839_302-544.indd   505 2018/02/02   22:16
H-28
E-H-28_\\10.133.53.63\--ソソソ\BPO-DTP\+Output\01-ソソソソソソソソソソ\DATA\H\h_06_fan_mre\h_06_fan_mre.indd 2018-02-02 08:55:20141106 ver.4 141106 ver.4
H-28 AC Input/Long-Life MRE Series
ORIENTAL MOTOR PRODUCT CATALOG
2018/2019
■■Product line
$$Standard Type
Size
Power Supply Voltage
VAC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□160 mm - 62 mm Thick
(□6.30 in. - 2.44 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRE16-TH2 $159.00 T-MRE16-TH2-G $166.00
Single-Phase 110/115 MRE16-BH $159.00 T-MRE16-BH-G $166.00
Single-Phase 220/230/240 MRE16-EH $159.00 T-MRE16-EH-G $166.00
□180 mm - 90 mm Thick
(□7.09 in. - 3.54 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRE18-TH $242.00 T-MRE18-TH-G $254.00
Single-Phase 110/115 MRE18-BH $242.00 T-MRE18-BH-G $254.00
Single-Phase 220/230/240 MRE18-EH $242.00 T-MRE18-EH-G $254.00
□200 mm - 90 mm Thick
(□7.87 in. - 3.54 in. Thick)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRE20-TH $299.00 T-MRE20-TH-G $314.00
$$Low-Speed Alarm Type
Size Additional Function
Power Supply Voltage
VAC
Fan Only Fan Kit
Product Name List Price Product Name List Price
□160 mm - 62 mm Thick
(□6.30 in. - 2.44 in. Thick)
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact ON)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRE16-TBH $212.00 T-MRE16-TBH-G $220.00
Electronic Alarm Type Three-Phase 220/230 MRE16-TMH $257.00 T-MRE16-TMH-G $265.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact OFF)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRE16-TAH $257.00 T-MRE16-TAH-G $265.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact ON)
Single-Phase 110/115 MRE16-BBH $212.00 T-MRE16-BBH-G $220.00
Electronic Alarm Type Single-Phase 110/115 MRE16-BMH $257.00 T-MRE16-BMH-G $265.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact OFF)
Single-Phase 110/115 MRE16-BAH $257.00 T-MRE16-BAH-G $265.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact ON)
Single-Phase 220/230/240 MRE16-EBH $212.00 T-MRE16-EBH-G $220.00
Electronic Alarm Type Single-Phase 220/230/240 MRE16-EMH $257.00 T-MRE16-EMH-G $265.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact OFF)
Single-Phase 220/230/240 MRE16-EAH $257.00 T-MRE16-EAH-G $265.00
□180 mm - 90 mm Thick
(□7.09 in. - 3.54 in. Thick)
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact ON)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRE18-TBH $295.00 T-MRE18-TBH-G $307.00
Electronic Alarm Type Three-Phase 220/230 MRE18-TMH $364.00 T-MRE18-TMH-G $376.00
Contact Alarm Type
(Normal Operation: Contact OFF)
Three-Phase 220/230 MRE18-TAH $364.00 T-MRE18-TAH-G $376.00
Contact Alarm Type